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TIG’s Lead States Team includes
representatives with GIS experience in
their States who can help you evaluate
the use of the technology in your agency.
Turn to team members for insight,
expertise and advice.

MARYLAND TIG Contacts:

Gregory |. Slater (Chair) Sandy Hertz
410-545-0412 410-545-8609
gslater@sha.state.md.us shertz@sha.state.md.us

Christine Conn, Ph.D.
410 260-8785
cconn@dnr.state.md.us

Charlie Gischlar
410 545-0311
cgischlar@sha.state.md.us

Donna Buscemi Kris Hoellen

410-545-8558 304-876-7462

dbuscemi@sha.state.md.us khoellen@conservationfund.org
wallen@conservationfund.org

Heather Lowe

410-545-8526

hlowe@sha.state.md.us

TEXAS TIG Contacts:

Maya Coleman
512-416-2578
mcolem2@dot.state.tx.us
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Troy Sykes
512-416-2571
tsykes1@dot.state.tx.us

ATION

Andrew Blair

512 416-2534
andrew.blair@txdot.gov

Sharon Osowski Morgan, Ph.D.
214-665-7506
Osowski.Sharon@epamail.epa.gov

See our website:
tig.transportation.org
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Abeut TIG

Dedicated to sharing high-payoff,
market-ready technologies among
transportation agencies across the

United States. TIG promotes technological
advancments in transportation, sponsors
technology transfer efforts and encourages

implementation of those advancements.

Wiy Use Theae Tooks?

® Sustainable Planning

® /Improved Resource Protection
® Watershed Approach

® Defensible Decisions

® Scalable Solution

® Accelerated Project Delivery

® Compliance with Existing
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